
Penders Annelies

Leirs Liesbeth

Langenaekens Tanee

5007

7115

5050

K. TONGERSE 

T.C. GRAND SL

T.C. WIMBLEDO

2275194

0856907

2265114

B1

A2

A1

1

Appeltans Paulien

Lichter Kelly

Vanheusden Miet

5103

5011

5040

TENNISCENTR

ROYAL HASSEL

SPORTA HERK

0715097

0276773

0569678

C2

B2

C1 2

NR

1050

2652

NR

1031

1012

Penders Annelies

Lichter Kelly

Appeltans Paulien

Vanheusden Miet

6/4 - 6/3

7/5 - 6/4

5/7 - 6/4 - 10/4

6/2 - 3/6 - 11/9

1/
Club : 5050 T.C. WIMBLEDON  Wedstrijdleider : 0530703 Vanwelkenhuysen Erwin
Tornooi : 202250507 Wimbledon Padel #1 van 28/03/2022 tot 03/04/2022

Reeks : PADEL DAMES 8 van P50 tot P50
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Vanheusden Miet

6/0 - 7/5

Van Coppenolle Ine

Tutenel Tina

Smets Loes

5050

7115

5050

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. GRAND SL

T.C. WIMBLEDO

0834218

2237387

2042664

B1

A2

A1

1639

1508

NR

Tourwe Chelsea

Nelissen Aline

Vanroose Michele

5103

5098

5040

TENNISCENTR

PADELLEBOOG

SPORTA HERK

2166735

2076743

0767143

C2

B2

C1 2

700

1867

NR

Van Coppenolle Ine

Nelissen Aline

Tourwe Chelsea

Vanroose Michele

Penders Annelies
Van Coppenolle Ine

Vanheusden Miet
Vanroose Michele

Vanroose Michele

1


